UVP's patented 3UV Benchtop Transilluminator
allows selection of longwave, midrange or
shortwave in one compact unit.
All UVP transilluminators provide UV back-illumination of transparent fluorescent materials over the full
working surface of the filter area. Transilluminators are equipped with an ultraviolet blocking cover to shield
the user from UV radiation. The base is painted with a high-quality, scratch-resistant powder coat.
Benchtop UV Transilluminator
The FirstLight UV Illuminator represents a unique highly uniform UV excitation source for quanti-

midrange (302nm) and longwave (365nm) UV in
each unit.
Ordering Information
TFML-26E Single Intensity
302/365nm UV
Filter Size 21 x 26cm
Replacement Filter
95-0308-01 (115V)
95-0308-02 (230V)
38-0190-09
TFML-40E Single Intensity
302/365nm UV
Filter Size 20 x 40cm
Replacement Filter
95-0309-01 (115V)
95-0309-02 (230V)
38-0190-04
TFML-20E Single Intensity
302/365nm UV
Filter Size 20 x 20cm
Replacement Filter
95-0323-01 (115V)
95-0323-02 (230V)
38-0190-02
TFML-30E Single Intensity
302/365nm UV
Filter Size 25 x 30cm
Replacement Filter
95-0324-01 (115V)